
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 144606 Day: 7 26-10-2025 City: 2000 Frederiksberg Country: 

09:30:00 Hall: Kedelhallen, 1

VLI Farum-Holte

Farum-Holte Start: 09:30 S VLI End: 09:54 R
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VLI Start: 09:56 S Farum-Holte End: 10:23 R
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Farum-Holte Start: 10:25 S VLI End: 10:52 R
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VLI Start: 10:54 S Farum-Holte End: 11:21 R
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Farum-Holte Start: 11:24 S VLI End: 11:35 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Michael Staal 26-10-2025 11:37:39

2° Yasir Saleh

Scorer Soerensen

Assistant Jensen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

26-10-2025 kl. 11.37.24 - A Team B - 26-10-2025 kl. 11.37.15

RESULT
VLI Farum-Holte

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 2 0 22 1 '23 25 1 0 0

2 2 1 25 2 '26 23 0 2 2

1 5 0 22 3 '27 25 1 0 2

1 4 1 25 4 '26 21 0 3 2

0 0 1 15 5 '11 6 0 2 2

6 13 3 109 '124 100 2 7 8

Start End Duration

09:30 11:35 02:04

WINNER: VLI

VLI Farum-Holte
N Name of the player

1 Mikkel Friis Boesen Madsen

2 Tom Grad

3 Sebastian Venndt Kaszas

4 Albert Ellegaard

5 August Ryel Brandi

6 Jonas Osted Hvidemose

8 Jonas Marcussen

9 Rasmus Valdemar Holsøe-Morte

10 Andreas Olsen

16 Nikolaj Gylling Konradsen

18 Mikkel Valentin Kure Andreas

19 Alfred Nørskov Piaster

N Name of the player

1 William Kleberg

4 Villads Zibert Juhl

5 Michael Winther

8 Tobias Lytje Christensen

11 Andreas Wiese Dobel

13 Joshua Draiden Mcbratney-mul

17 Storm Genet

22 Johan Scherfig Gilberg

24 Ruben Elbæk Terkelsen

51 Rasmus Boel Winther

55 Max Henry Sauer Lundstrøm

77 Mads Langbjerg Lachenmeier

LIBERO
7 Emil Tanderup Stenstrup P

11 Andreas Lundorff Lassen

31 Carl Colding Vilstrup P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Morten Vestersk

x

x

x

x

C Ole Lachenmeier

AS Michael Winther
AS2 Jeppe Brinck

x

x

SIGNATURES

26-10-2025 kl. 9.04.59 26-10-2025 kl. 9.04.38


